SE8013L
0.5 dB LSB 6-bit Attenuator with Digital Control, 0.5 – 6.0 GHz
Preliminary Datasheet
Applications
! Cellular/3G/4G Infrastructure
! Fixed Wireless, WiMax & WiBro
! Microwave and satellite radio
! Test Instrumentation

MSL1
" Pb-free, RoHS compliant and halogen free
Ordering Information
Part No. Package Remark
SE8013L-S 24 pin QFN Samples
SE8013L-R 24 pin QFN Tape & Reel
SE8013L-EK1 N/A Evaluation kit
Product Description
The SE8013L is a silicon based 6-bit digital
attenuator with serial logic control.
Covering a broad frequency range of 0.5 to 6.0
GHz, it features a superior combination of
insertion loss and attenuator accuracy typically